
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

3 

1 

2 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
30 

0 
572 

59 
4 

28 
87 
26 
25 
15 

614 
8 

37 

41 
83 
10 

Name 
Michael Kopecky 
Duncan Charlton 
Karl Keiger 
Tom Giertz 
Peter Sandy 
Colby Lemmons 
Don Couch 
Mike Coleman 
Steve Coleman 
Gary Reed 
William Pollard 
G Vincent 
Joanne Lemmons 

Greg Blake 
James Dean 
Stuart Blackwood 

Class 
EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

Student 

CS 

EP 

EP 

FP 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

45.814 
46.226 
49.434 
49.864 

1:03.147 
1:19.453 
1:20.471 
1:23.573 
1:24.469 
1:37.284 
1:39.963 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

45.814 
0.412 
3.208 
0.430 

13.283 
16.306 

1.018 
3.102 
0.896 

12.815 
2.679 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
15:19.811 
16:05.625 
16:06.037 
16:09.245 
16:09.675 
16:22.958 
16:39.264 
16:40.282 
16:43.384 
16:44.280 
16:57.095 
16:59.774 
15:32.585 

Best Tm 
1:53.412 
1:59.056 
1:59.336 
1:59.608 
1:59.057 
1:55.721 
2:03.253 
2:01.408 
2:03.149 
2:02.380 
2:04.025 
2:03.355 
2:10.741 

Year 
1971 
1967 
1966 
1974 
1959 
1967 
1962 
1972 
1972 
1967 
1974 
1974 
1963 

1958 
1972 
1971 

Color 
Y e l lo w  /  O r a n g e  
Green 
Green 
S i lve r/B la ck  
W hite/B lue 
Blue 
Silver 
B lack  Tulip 
B lack  Tulip 
Yellow 
Yellow 
Yellow 
Green 

Silver 
Grey 
Red/White 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
914-4 
Gt 
Midget 
914-4 
Sprite 
M i n i  C o o p e r  S  
Spitfire 
Midget 
Midget 
Midget 
914 
Spitfire 
Mini 

Tr3 
914-4 2.0  
Escort Rs 

Make 
Porsche 
Unipower 
Mg 
Porsche 
Austin Healey 
Austin 
Triumph 
Mg 
Mg 
Mg 
Porsche 
Triumph 
Morris 

Triumph 
Porsche 
Ford 

H om etow n 
L e a gue  C it y  
Elgin 
Covington 
Sealy 
Fulshear 
M e a d o w s  P l a c e  
Austin 
Bishop 
N e w  B ra u n fe l s  
Parker 
Mckinney 
Porter 
M e a d o w s  P l a c e  

Austin 
Temple 
Houston 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Louisiana 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Joe Robau 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman School & Races II 
G2 

G2 R3 

Race (15:00 or 8 Laps) started at 10:12:40 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 
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